TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNVENTED MAINS PRESSURE CYLINDERS
Dry
Description Rating Capacity Diameter Height Weight Product
kW Litres (mm) (mm) (kg) Code
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 120 550 906 30 NDIR125L
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 150 550 1093 35 NDIR150L
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 210 550 1469 45 NDIR210L
Neptune Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 300 550 2032 55 NDIR300L
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 120 550 906 35 NIND125L
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 150 550 1093 40 NIND150L
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 210 550 1469 50 NIND210L
Neptune Stainless Steel Indirect 3 300 550 2032 60 NIND300L
Unvented Solar Cylinders
Dry
Description Rating Capacity Diameter Height Weight Product
kW Litres (mm) (mm) (kg) Code
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Direct 3 (x2) 180 550 1281 45 NSDIR180L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Direct             3 (x2)          210           550             1469        50     NSDIR210L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Direct            3 (x2)          250              550              1719        55 NSDIR250L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Direct            3 (x2)          300              550              2032        60       NSDIR300L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Indirect          3                180              550              1281        50 NSIND180L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Indirect          3                210              550              1469        55 NSIND210L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Indirect          3                250              550              1719        60 NSIND250L
Neptune Solar Stainless Steel Indirect          3                300              550              2032       65 NSIND300L
Unvented Mains Pressure Cylinders
The Electric Heating Company Ltd
Telephone 01698 820533
Email: info@electric-heatingcompany.co.uk
Disclaimer - All figures quoted are correct at time of printing however they may be subject to change.